Blutspenden in 85051 bis zum 31.07.2025

Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

16.06.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Pottmes 86554
Grund- und Mittelschule
GartenstralRe 28

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

Eichstatt 85072
Altes Stadttheater
Residenzplatz 17

Ingolstadt 85057
Eventhalle Westpark
Am Westpark 2

Gaimersheim 85080
EDEKA Ballsporthalle
Roémerstr. 39

Schrobenhausen 86529
BRK-Zentrum
Hogenauer Weg 11

Wolnzach 85283
Preysinghalle
Preysingstr. 15

Wettstetten 85139
Schule
Echenzeller Str. 11

Burgheim 86666
Grund- und Mittelschule
Schulgasse 4

Neuburg-Donau 86633
Grundschule Ost
Berliner Str. 37

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



02.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

09.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:30-19:15 Uhr

18.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-19:45 Uhr

25.07.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

Altmannstein 93336

Ignaz-Gunther-Schule/ Mehrzweckturnhalle

Hofbauernfeld 1

Nassenfels 85128
Grundschule
Weingartenweg 1

Karlshuld 86668

Turnhalle Sport- und Mehrzweckhalle

Kindergartenstral3e 2 A

Pforring 85104
Kath. Pfarrheim
Marktplatz 15

Ingolstadt 85057
Eventhalle Westpark
Am Westpark 2

Schrobenhausen 86529
BRK-Zentrum
Hogenauer Weg 11

Manching 85077
Mittelschule -Im Lindenkreuz-
Lindenstr. 20

Ingolstadt-Zuchering 85051
Grundschule
Seeweg 7

Vohburg a.d. Donau 85088
Grund- und Mittelschule
Hartackerstr. 23

Grolimehring 85098
Grund- u. Mittelschule
Schulstr. 24

Pfaffenhofen a.d. IIm 85276
BRK-Kreisverband
Michael-Weingartner-Str. 9



Fr
Mo
Do

25.07.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
14:30-20:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Kipfenberg 85110
Schule am Limes
Pfahldorfer Str. 11

Pfaffenhofen a.d. llm 85276
BRK-Kreisverband
Michael-Weingartner-Str. 9

Ehekirchen 86676
Volksschule
Bgm.-Braun-Str. 1



